
Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
Friends of Tom Wright 3/10/2026 1

11/24/2019

11/28/2019

12/21/2019

01/19/2020

02/17/2020

03/19/2020

04/14/2020

04/15/2020

05/23/2020

05/29/2020

06/17/2020

06/17/2020

$2,416.54

$3,500.00

$237.00

$257.00

$117.00

$267.00

$117.00

$1,000.00

$162.00

$12.00

$2,000.00

$15,000.00

PAC Financial Management

Republican Party of Florida

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Jason Brodeur Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Regions Bank

Republican Liberty Caucus
of Central East Florida

Republican Party of Florida

8489 Cabin Hill Road

420 East Jefferson Street

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 471

8489 Cabin Hill Road

3516 Thomasville Road

512 Southern Hills Court

420 East Jefferson Street

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Sanford, FL 32772

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Melbourne, FL 32940

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Treasurer Services

Event Contribution

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Senate District 9

Treasurer Services

Service Charge

Contribution

Event Sponsorship
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06/20/2020

06/29/2020

07/26/2020

08/13/2020

08/17/2020

08/25/2020

11/28/2020

01/11/2021

03/01/2021

04/20/2021

04/20/2021

05/06/2021

-$12.00

$117.00

$419.00

-$15,000.00

$15,000.00

$305.00

$1,258.00

$434.00

$327.00

$234.00

$1,800.00

$300.00

Regions Bank

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Republican Party of Florida

Florida Republican
Senatorial Campaign
Committee
PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Arrington, Reynolds

Arrington, Reynolds

3516 Thomasville Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

420 East Jefferson Street

2640-A Mitcham Drive

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

3475 Whitfield Road

3475 Whitfield Road

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Tallahassee, FL 32308

Service Charge Refund

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Contribution Refund

Contribution

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Food and beverage

Food and Beverage



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
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06/24/2021

09/02/2021

09/14/2021

09/14/2021

09/14/2021

09/14/2021

09/15/2021

09/24/2021

09/24/2021

09/29/2021

11/26/2021

12/27/2021

$294.00

$1,000.00

$1,250.00

$2,000.00

$6,600.00

$456.00

$1,125.00

$3,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$594.00

$177.00

PAC Financial Management

Tyler Sirois Campaign

National Veterans Homeless
Support, Inc.

Florida Republican Assembly

Republican Executive
Committee of Volusia County

PAC Financial Management

Republican National
Hispanic Assembly of
Florida, Inc.
Wilton Simpson Campaign

Clay Yarbrough Campaign

Florida Republican Assembly

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

8489 Cabin Hill Road

610 South Boulevard

1436 King Street

Post Office Box 2821

Post Office Box 9096

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 390352

1103 Hays Street

Post Office Box 351035

Post Office Box 2821

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33606

Cocoa, FL 32922

Ormond Beach, FL 32175

Daytona Beach, FL 32120

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Deltona, FL 32739

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Jacksonville, FL 32235

Ormond Beach, FL 32175

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Treasurer Services

House District 51

Sponsorship/Event Tickets

Sponsorship/Event Tickets

Sponsorship/Event Tickets

Treasurer Services

Event Tickets

Commissioner of Agriculture

Senate District 4

Event Sponsorship/Tickets

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
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02/09/2022

03/25/2022

05/11/2022

06/09/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/10/2022

06/12/2022

06/16/2022

07/15/2022

07/19/2022

07/29/2022

$427.00

$429.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$234.00

$500.00

$3,000.00

$730.00

$1,000.00

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Veterans Support Fund Inc.

David Smith Campaign

Shawn Harrison Campaign

Michael Harold Johansson
Campaign

Kimberly Anne Short
Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Monica Colucci Campaign

Quiet Professionals FL

PAC Financial Management

Jason Brodeur Campaign

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

600 Mason Avenue, Suite 140

708 Glen Eagle Drive

610 South Boulevard

6611 Merrwale Lane

6089 Spruce Point Circle

8489 Cabin Hill Road

14200 Southwest 18th Street

1103 Hays Street

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 471

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Daytona Beach, FL 32117

Winter Springs , FL 32708

Tampa, FL 33606

Port Orange, FL 32128

Port Orange, FL 32128

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Miami, FL 33175

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Sanford, FL 32772

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Event Sponsorship

House District 38

Senate District 14

Volusia County Council, At Large

Volusia County School Board District 3

Treasurer Services

Miami-Dade County School Board District
8

Contribution

Senate District 10

Treasurer Services



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose
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07/30/2022

08/05/2022

08/21/2022

09/21/2022

09/21/2022

09/26/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/13/2022

10/14/2022

10/21/2022

10/27/2022

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$425.00

$334.00

$280.90

$500.00

$770.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,000.00

$15.00

$40.30

Friends of David Smith

Alexis Maria Calatayud
Campaign

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Anedot, Inc

Gene Trent Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Citizens for Solutions

Friends of David Smith

Jessie Thompson Campaign

Truist Bank

Anedot, Inc

1103 Hays Street

10865 Southwest 136th Terrace

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 84314

340 South Brevard Avenue

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1103 Hays Street

1103 Hays Street

107 Dee Street

3522 Thomasville Road

Post Office Box 84314

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Miami, FL 33176

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Cocoa Beach, FL 32931

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32301

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32168

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Contribution

Senate District 38

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Service Charge

Brevard County School Board District 2

Treasurer Services

Contribution

Contribution

Volusia County School Board District 3

Service Charge

Service Charge



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
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11/06/2022

12/28/2022

03/14/2023

04/24/2023

04/28/2023

05/30/2023

06/23/2023

07/30/2023

09/07/2023

09/08/2023

09/22/2023

10/13/2023

$20.30

$901.96

$499.00

$597.66

$2,500.00

$2,775.00

$177.00

$279.00

$4,500.00

$1,250.00

$162.00

$2,500.00

Anedot, Inc

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Flagler Sheriff's Employee
Assistance Trust

Brevard Republican Party

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Daytona State College
Foundation

National Veterans Homeless
Support, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Fun Coast Foundation, Inc.

Post Office Box 84314

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 879

Post Office Box 410153

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1200 West International
Speedway Boulevard

1436 King Street

8489 Cabin Hill Road

 22 Richmond Drive

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Bunnell, FL 32110

Melbourne, FL 32941

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Cocoa, FL 32922

Tallahassee, FL 32311

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

Service Charge

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Event Sponsorship

Event Sponsorship

Treasurer Services

Treasurer Services

Event Sponsorship

Event Sponsorship

Sponsorship/ Event Tickets

Treasurer Services



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
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10/26/2023

11/21/2023

11/29/2023

12/20/2023

12/24/2023

12/26/2023

01/09/2024

01/29/2024

02/20/2024

03/09/2024

03/18/2024

04/01/2024

$1,200.00

$375.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$75.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$520.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

ArtHaus Foundation, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Space Coast Young
Republicans

Upward Trend Academy, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Hispanic Chamber Of
Commerce of Central Florida

Lodging & Hospitality
Association

First Step Shelter, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Daytona State College
Foundation

West Volusia Republican
Assembly

Kim Atkinson Campaign

4655 City Center Circle

8489 Cabin Hill Road

221 West Hibiscus Boulevard Unit
278

311 North Orange Street

8489 Cabin Hill Road

505 Deltona Boulevard. Suite 103

2209 South Atlantic Avenue

3889 West International
Speedway Boulevard

8489 Cabin Hill Road

1200 West International
Speedway Boulevard

815 South Alabama Avenue

214 Surf Road

Port Orange, FL 32129

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Melbourne, FL 32901

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32168

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Deltona, FL 32725

Daytona Beach Shores, FL
32118

Daytona Beach, FL 32124

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

DeLand, FL 32724

Melbourne Beach, FL 32951

Event Sponsorship, Tickets

Treasurer Services

Sponsorship/Event Tickets

Event sponsorship, tickets

Treasurer Services

Sponsorship

Event Sponsorship

Event Tickets

Treasurer Services

Sponsorship/Event Tickets

Brevard County Commissioner District 3

Sponsorship



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose
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04/23/2024

05/02/2024

05/20/2024

05/31/2024

06/12/2024

07/15/2024

07/15/2024

07/15/2024

07/16/2024

07/16/2024

09/03/2024

09/06/2024

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$315.00

$500.00

$1,500.00

$35.00

$285.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Corey Simon Campaign

Domestic Abuse Council

Brevard Republican Party

National Veterans Homeless
Support, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Friends of Tim Bobanic

Boy Scouts of America
Central Florida Council

Truist Bank

PAC Financial Management

Backpack Buddies

Richard Gentry Campaign

Brown Riverfront Esplanade
Foundation

Post Office Box 16121

Post Office Box 142

Post Office Box 410153

1436 King Street

8489 Cabin Hill Road

120 South Monroe Street

Post Office Box 11345

3522 Thomasville Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

167 North Industrial Drive

Post Office Box 72

249 North Beach Street

Tallahassee, FL 32317

Daytona Beach, FL 32115

Melbourne, FL 32941

Cocoa, FL 32922

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Orange City, FL 32763

Astor, FL 32102

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Senate District 3

Event tickets

Event Tickets

Event Sponsorship

Treasurer Services

Contribution

Event Sponsorship

Service Charge

Treasurer Services

Event Sponsorship

Event sponsorship and advertising

House District 27



Date Amount Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose

Date Updated PageExpenditures
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09/10/2024

09/30/2024

10/04/2024

10/11/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

11/04/2024

12/06/2024

01/09/2025

01/23/2025

02/26/2025

03/31/2025

$4,500.00

$907.00

$40.30

$500.00

$2,500.00

$250.00

$1,500.00

$976.00

$3,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$594.00

Daytona State College
Foundation

PAC Financial Management

Anedot, Inc

Friends of Matt Susin

Fun Coast Foundation, Inc.

Krista Goodrich Campaign

Brevard First PC

PAC Financial Management

PAC Financial Management

Flagler Sheriff's Employee
Assistance Trust

Debbie Mayfield Campaign

PAC Financial Management

1200 West International
Speedway Boulevard

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 84314

120 South Monroe Street

 22 Richmond Drive

2800 South Peninsula Drive

Post Office Box 1545

8489 Cabin Hill Road

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Post Office Box 879

3100 North Riverside Drive

8489 Cabin Hill Road

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Tallahassee, FL 32301

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

Daytona Beach, FL 32118

Titusville, FL 32781

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Bunnell, FL 32110

Indialantic, FL 32903

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Event sponsorship

Treasurer Services

Service Charge

Contribution

Event Tickets

Volusia County School Board District 2

Contribution

Treasurer Services

REIM- event sponsorship

Event advertising

Treasurer Services

Special Election Senate District 19
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05/21/2025

06/23/2025

06/23/2025

07/10/2025

08/06/2025

08/19/2025

09/15/2025

11/26/2025

12/23/2025

01/06/2026

$368.00

$3,250.00

$1,250.00

$1,500.00

$1,602.45

$330.00

$3,000.00

$198.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

PAC Financial Management

Brevard Republican
Executive Committee

National Veterans Homeless
Support, Inc.

Backpack Buddies

Fun Coast Foundation, Inc.

PAC Financial Management

Blaise Ingoglia Campaign

PAC Financial Management

Nancy Miller Campaign

The Upward Trend
Foundation, Inc.

8489 Cabin Hill Road

551 South Apollo Boulevard

1436 King Street

167 North Industrial Drive

 22 Richmond Drive

8489 Cabin Hill Road

610 South Boulevard

8489 Cabin Hill Road

168 Key Colony Court

311 North Orange Street

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Melborne, FL 32901

Cocoa, FL 32922

Orange City, FL 32763

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32169

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tampa, FL 33606

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Daytona Beach, FL 32118

New Smyrna Beach, FL
32168

Treasurer Services

Event Tickets

Sponsorship

Sponsorship/Event Tickets

Event Tickets, Advertising

Treasurer Services

Chief Financial Officer

Treasurer Services

Volusia County Council At Large

Event Sponsorship


