

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

1

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
11/24/2019	\$2,416.54	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
11/28/2019	\$3,500.00	Republican Party of Florida	420 East Jefferson Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Event Contribution
12/21/2019	\$237.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
01/19/2020	\$257.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
02/17/2020	\$117.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
03/19/2020	\$267.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
04/14/2020	\$117.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
04/15/2020	\$1,000.00	Jason Brodeur Campaign	Post Office Box 471	Sanford, FL 32772	Senate District 9
05/23/2020	\$162.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
05/29/2020	\$12.00	Regions Bank	3516 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge
06/17/2020	\$2,000.00	Republican Liberty Caucus of Central East Florida	512 Southern Hills Court	Melbourne, FL 32940	Event Sponsorship
06/17/2020	\$15,000.00	Republican Party of Florida	420 East Jefferson Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

2

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
06/20/2020	-\$12.00	Regions Bank	3516 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge Refund
06/29/2020	\$117.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/26/2020	\$419.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
08/13/2020	-\$15,000.00	Republican Party of Florida	420 East Jefferson Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution Refund
08/17/2020	\$15,000.00	Florida Republican Senatorial Campaign Committee	2640-A Mitcham Drive	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Contribution
08/25/2020	\$305.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
11/28/2020	\$1,258.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
01/11/2021	\$434.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
03/01/2021	\$327.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
04/20/2021	\$234.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
04/20/2021	\$1,800.00	Arrington, Reynolds	3475 Whitfield Road	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Food and Beverage
05/06/2021	\$300.00	Arrington, Reynolds	3475 Whitfield Road	Tallahassee, FL 32308	Food and beverage

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

3

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
06/24/2021	\$294.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/02/2021	\$1,000.00	Tyler Sirois Campaign	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	House District 51
09/14/2021	\$1,250.00	National Veterans Homeless Support, Inc.	1436 King Street	Cocoa, FL 32922	Sponsorship/Event Tickets
09/14/2021	\$2,000.00	Florida Republican Assembly	Post Office Box 2821	Ormond Beach, FL 32175	Sponsorship/Event Tickets
09/14/2021	\$6,600.00	Republican Executive Committee of Volusia County	Post Office Box 9096	Daytona Beach, FL 32120	Sponsorship/Event Tickets
09/14/2021	\$456.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/15/2021	\$1,125.00	Republican National Hispanic Assembly of Florida, Inc.	Post Office Box 390352	Deltona, FL 32739	Event Tickets
09/24/2021	\$3,000.00	Wilton Simpson Campaign	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Commissioner of Agriculture
09/24/2021	\$1,000.00	Clay Yarbrough Campaign	Post Office Box 351035	Jacksonville, FL 32235	Senate District 4
09/29/2021	\$1,000.00	Florida Republican Assembly	Post Office Box 2821	Ormond Beach, FL 32175	Event Sponsorship/Tickets
11/26/2021	\$594.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
12/27/2021	\$177.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

4

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
02/09/2022	\$427.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
03/25/2022	\$429.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
05/11/2022	\$1,500.00	Veterans Support Fund Inc.	600 Mason Avenue, Suite 140	Daytona Beach, FL 32117	Event Sponsorship
06/09/2022	\$1,000.00	David Smith Campaign	708 Glen Eagle Drive	Winter Springs , FL 32708	House District 38
06/10/2022	\$1,000.00	Shawn Harrison Campaign	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Senate District 14
06/10/2022	\$1,000.00	Michael Harold Johansson Campaign	6611 Merrwale Lane	Port Orange, FL 32128	Volusia County Council, At Large
06/10/2022	\$1,000.00	Kimberly Anne Short Campaign	6089 Spruce Point Circle	Port Orange, FL 32128	Volusia County School Board District 3
06/12/2022	\$234.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
06/16/2022	\$500.00	Monica Colucci Campaign	14200 Southwest 18th Street	Miami, FL 33175	Miami-Dade County School Board District 8
07/15/2022	\$3,000.00	Quiet Professionals FL	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
07/19/2022	\$730.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/29/2022	\$1,000.00	Jason Brodeur Campaign	Post Office Box 471	Sanford, FL 32772	Senate District 10

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

5

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
07/30/2022	\$1,000.00	Friends of David Smith	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
08/05/2022	\$1,000.00	Alexis Maria Calatayud Campaign	10865 Southwest 136th Terrace	Miami, FL 33176	Senate District 38
08/21/2022	\$425.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/21/2022	\$334.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/21/2022	\$280.90	Anedot, Inc	Post Office Box 84314	Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Service Charge
09/26/2022	\$500.00	Gene Trent Campaign	340 South Brevard Avenue	Cocoa Beach, FL 32931	Brevard County School Board District 2
10/13/2022	\$770.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
10/13/2022	\$5,000.00	Citizens for Solutions	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
10/13/2022	\$5,000.00	Friends of David Smith	1103 Hays Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
10/14/2022	\$1,000.00	Jessie Thompson Campaign	107 Dee Street	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168	Volusia County School Board District 3
10/21/2022	\$15.00	Truist Bank	3522 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge
10/27/2022	\$40.30	Anedot, Inc	Post Office Box 84314	Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Service Charge

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

6

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
11/06/2022	\$20.30	Anedot, Inc	Post Office Box 84314	Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Service Charge
12/28/2022	\$901.96	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
03/14/2023	\$499.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
04/24/2023	\$597.66	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
04/28/2023	\$2,500.00	Flagler Sheriff's Employee Assistance Trust	Post Office Box 879	Bunnell, FL 32110	Event Sponsorship
05/30/2023	\$2,775.00	Brevard Republican Party	Post Office Box 410153	Melbourne, FL 32941	Event Sponsorship
06/23/2023	\$177.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/30/2023	\$279.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/07/2023	\$4,500.00	Daytona State College Foundation	1200 West International Speedway Boulevard	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Event Sponsorship
09/08/2023	\$1,250.00	National Veterans Homeless Support, Inc.	1436 King Street	Cocoa, FL 32922	Event Sponsorship
09/22/2023	\$162.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
10/13/2023	\$2,500.00	Fun Coast Foundation, Inc.	22 Richmond Drive	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169	Sponsorship/ Event Tickets

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

7

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
10/26/2023	\$1,200.00	ArtHaus Foundation, Inc.	4655 City Center Circle	Port Orange, FL 32129	Event Sponsorship, Tickets
11/21/2023	\$375.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
11/29/2023	\$500.00	Space Coast Young Republicans	221 West Hibiscus Boulevard Unit 278	Melbourne, FL 32901	Sponsorship/Event Tickets
12/20/2023	\$1,500.00	Upward Trend Academy, Inc.	311 North Orange Street	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168	Event sponsorship, tickets
12/24/2023	\$75.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
12/26/2023	\$1,500.00	Hispanic Chamber Of Commerce of Central Florida	505 Deltona Boulevard. Suite 103	Deltona, FL 32725	Sponsorship
01/09/2024	\$1,000.00	Lodging & Hospitality Association	2209 South Atlantic Avenue	Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118	Event Sponsorship
01/29/2024	\$1,000.00	First Step Shelter, Inc.	3889 West International Speedway Boulevard	Daytona Beach, FL 32124	Event Tickets
02/20/2024	\$520.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
03/09/2024	\$1,000.00	Daytona State College Foundation	1200 West International Speedway Boulevard	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Sponsorship/Event Tickets
03/18/2024	\$500.00	West Volusia Republican Assembly	815 South Alabama Avenue	DeLand, FL 32724	Sponsorship
04/01/2024	\$1,000.00	Kim Atkinson Campaign	214 Surf Road	Melbourne Beach, FL 32951	Brevard County Commissioner District 3

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

8

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
04/23/2024	\$1,000.00	Corey Simon Campaign	Post Office Box 16121	Tallahassee, FL 32317	Senate District 3
05/02/2024	\$2,500.00	Domestic Abuse Council	Post Office Box 142	Daytona Beach, FL 32115	Event tickets
05/20/2024	\$2,500.00	Brevard Republican Party	Post Office Box 410153	Melbourne, FL 32941	Event Tickets
05/31/2024	\$5,000.00	National Veterans Homeless Support, Inc.	1436 King Street	Cocoa, FL 32922	Event Sponsorship
06/12/2024	\$315.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/15/2024	\$500.00	Friends of Tim Bobanic	120 South Monroe Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
07/15/2024	\$1,500.00	Boy Scouts of America Central Florida Council	Post Office Box 11345	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Event Sponsorship
07/15/2024	\$35.00	Truist Bank	3522 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge
07/16/2024	\$285.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
07/16/2024	\$1,500.00	Backpack Buddies	167 North Industrial Drive	Orange City, FL 32763	Event Sponsorship
09/03/2024	\$1,000.00	Richard Gentry Campaign	Post Office Box 72	Astor, FL 32102	House District 27
09/06/2024	\$1,000.00	Brown Riverfront Esplanade Foundation	249 North Beach Street	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Event sponsorship and advertising

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

9

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
09/10/2024	\$4,500.00	Daytona State College Foundation	1200 West International Speedway Boulevard	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Event sponsorship
09/30/2024	\$907.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
10/04/2024	\$40.30	Anedot, Inc	Post Office Box 84314	Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Service Charge
10/11/2024	\$500.00	Friends of Matt Susin	120 South Monroe Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
10/25/2024	\$2,500.00	Fun Coast Foundation, Inc.	22 Richmond Drive	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169	Event Tickets
10/25/2024	\$250.00	Krista Goodrich Campaign	2800 South Peninsula Drive	Daytona Beach, FL 32118	Volusia County School Board District 2
11/04/2024	\$1,500.00	Brevard First PC	Post Office Box 1545	Titusville, FL 32781	Contribution
12/06/2024	\$976.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
01/09/2025	\$3,000.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	REIM- event sponsorship
01/23/2025	\$500.00	Flagler Sheriff's Employee Assistance Trust	Post Office Box 879	Bunnell, FL 32110	Event advertising
02/26/2025	\$1,000.00	Debbie Mayfield Campaign	3100 North Riverside Drive	Indialantic, FL 32903	Special Election Senate District 19
03/31/2025	\$594.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services

Expenditures

Friends of Tom Wright

Date Updated

3/10/2026

Page

10

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
05/21/2025	\$368.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
06/23/2025	\$3,250.00	Brevard Republican Executive Committee	551 South Apollo Boulevard	Melborne, FL 32901	Event Tickets
06/23/2025	\$1,250.00	National Veterans Homeless Support, Inc.	1436 King Street	Cocoa, FL 32922	Sponsorship
07/10/2025	\$1,500.00	Backpack Buddies	167 North Industrial Drive	Orange City, FL 32763	Sponsorship/Event Tickets
08/06/2025	\$1,602.45	Fun Coast Foundation, Inc.	22 Richmond Drive	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169	Event Tickets, Advertising
08/19/2025	\$330.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
09/15/2025	\$3,000.00	Blaise Ingoglia Campaign	610 South Boulevard	Tampa, FL 33606	Chief Financial Officer
11/26/2025	\$198.00	PAC Financial Management	8489 Cabin Hill Road	Tallahassee, FL 32311	Treasurer Services
12/23/2025	\$1,000.00	Nancy Miller Campaign	168 Key Colony Court	Daytona Beach, FL 32118	Volusia County Council At Large
01/06/2026	\$1,500.00	The Upward Trend Foundation, Inc.	311 North Orange Street	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168	Event Sponsorship